



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 15130

Counties: BURLINGTON

Letting Date: October 22, 2015

District(s): S1

Call Order: 130

Project(s): STP-0017(179)

Contract Time: 04/05/18 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: ROUTE 130 CRYSTAL LAKE DAM CONTRACT NO. 053023090.

Line No / Item ID		(1) SOUTH STATE INC		(2) A.P. CONSTRUCTION INC			
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	ROADWAY			Cat Alt Set:	Cat Alt Member:		
0011 156012M	25.000	500.00000	12,500.00	250.00000	6,250.00		
CURING FACILITY MAINTENANCE	MO						
0012 157004M	1.000	45,000.00000	45,000.00	150,000.00000	150,000.00		
CONSTRUCTION LAYOUT	DOLL						
0013 158003M	354.000	5.00000	1,770.00	15.00000	5,310.00		
CAUTION FENCE	LF						
0024 159003M	36.000	1.00000	36.00	100.00000	3,600.00		
BREAKAWAY BARRICADE	U						
0025 159006M	92.000	1.00000	92.00	60.00000	5,520.00		
DRUM	U						
0026 159009M	92.000	1.00000	92.00	20.00000	1,840.00		
TRAFFIC CONE	U						



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 15130

Counties: BURLINGTON

Letting Date: October 22, 2015

District(s): S1

Call Order: 130

Project(s): STP-0017(179)

Contract Time: 04/05/18 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: ROUTE 130 CRYSTAL LAKE DAM CONTRACT NO. 053023090.

Line No / Item ID		(1) SOUTH STATE INC		(2) A.P. CONSTRUCTION INC			
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	ROADWAY			Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0027	159012M CONSTRUCTION SIGNS	1,221.000	9.00000	10,989.00	30.00000	36,630.00	
	SF						
0028	159015M CONSTRUCTION IDENTIFICATION SIGN, 4' X 8'	2.000	600.00000	1,200.00	3,000.00000	6,000.00	
	U						
0029	159021P CONSTRUCTION BARRIER CURB	2,120.000	38.00000	80,560.00	55.00000	116,600.00	
	LF						
0030	159027M FLASHING ARROW BOARD, 4' X 8'	2.000	3,000.00000	6,000.00	6,000.00000	12,000.00	
	U						
0031	159030M PORTABLE VARIABLE MESSAGE SIGN	2.000	12,000.00000	24,000.00	12,000.00000	24,000.00	
	U						



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 15130

Counties: BURLINGTON

Letting Date: October 22, 2015

District(s): S1

Call Order: 130

Project(s): STP-0017(179)

Contract Time: 04/05/18 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: ROUTE 130 CRYSTAL LAKE DAM CONTRACT NO. 053023090.

Line No / Item ID		(1) SOUTH STATE INC		(2) A.P. CONSTRUCTION INC			
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	ROADWAY			Cat Alt Set:	Cat Alt Member:		
0032	159054M TEMPORARY CRASH CUSHION, INERTIAL BARRIER SYSTEM, 14 MODULES	3.000 U	4,000.00000 12,000.00	5,000.00000 15,000.00			
0033	159108M TRAFFIC CONTROL TRUCK WITH MOUNTED CRASH CUSHION	2.000 U	30,000.00000 60,000.00	12,000.00000 24,000.00			
0034	159144M EMERGENCY TOWING SERVICE	1.000 U	500.00000 500.00	2,500.00000 2,500.00			
0035	160004M FUEL PRICE ADJUSTMENT	1.000 DOLL	7,600.00000 7,600.00	7,600.00000 7,600.00			
0036	160007M ASPHALT PRICE ADJUSTMENT	1.000 DOLL	12,900.00000 12,900.00	12,900.00000 12,900.00			



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 15130

Counties: BURLINGTON

Letting Date: October 22, 2015

District(s): S1

Call Order: 130

Project(s): STP-0017(179)

Contract Time: 04/05/18 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: ROUTE 130 CRYSTAL LAKE DAM CONTRACT NO. 053023090.

Line No / Item ID		(1) SOUTH STATE INC		(2) A.P. CONSTRUCTION INC			
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	ROADWAY			Cat Alt Set:	Cat Alt Member:		
0037 161003P	(1)	100.00000	100.00	50,000.00000	50,000.00		
FINAL CLEANUP	LS						
0038 162003M	9.000	550.00000	4,950.00	1,200.00000	10,800.00		
CONDITION SURVEY	U						
0039 162006P	1.000	13,000.00000	13,000.00	40,000.00000	40,000.00		
VIBRATION MOVEMENT MONITORING	DOLL						
0040 201003P	(1)	45,000.00000	45,000.00	251,205.00000	251,205.00		
CLEARING SITE	LS						
0041 202003P	3.000	9,800.00000	29,400.00	10,000.00000	30,000.00		
STRIPPING	ACRE						
0042 202006M	25.000	250.00000	6,250.00	700.00000	17,500.00		
EXCAVATION, TEST PIT	CY						



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 15130

Counties: BURLINGTON

Letting Date: October 22, 2015

District(s): S1

Call Order: 130

Project(s): STP-0017(179)

Contract Time: 04/05/18 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: ROUTE 130 CRYSTAL LAKE DAM CONTRACT NO. 053023090.

Line No / Item ID		(1) SOUTH STATE INC		(2) A.P. CONSTRUCTION INC			
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	ROADWAY			Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0049 301006P	423.000	103.00000	43,569.00	70.00000	29,610.00		
SUBBASE	CY						
0050 302033P	2,620.000	10.00000	26,200.00	15.00000	39,300.00		
DENSE-GRADED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE, 4" THICK	SY						
0051 302036P	2,344.000	21.00000	49,224.00	19.00000	44,536.00		
DENSE-GRADED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE, 6" THICK	SY						
0052 302060P	1,143.000	109.00000	124,587.00	80.00000	91,440.00		
COARSE AGGREGATE, SIZE NO. 57	CY						
0053 401009P	22,838.000	6.00000	137,028.00	10.00000	228,380.00		
HMA MILLING, 3" OR LESS	SY						



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 15130

Counties: BURLINGTON

Letting Date: October 22, 2015

District(s): S1

Call Order: 130

Project(s): STP-0017(179)

Contract Time: 04/05/18 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: ROUTE 130 CRYSTAL LAKE DAM CONTRACT NO. 053023090.

Line No / Item ID		(1) SOUTH STATE INC		(2) A.P. CONSTRUCTION INC			
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	ROADWAY			Cat Alt Set:	Cat Alt Member:		
0054	401021M 75.000 HOT MIX ASPHALT PAVEMENT REPAIR SY	245.00000	18,375.00	700.00000	52,500.00		
0055	401027M 24,660.000 POLYMERIZED JOINT ADHESIVE LF	0.75000	18,495.00	3.00000	73,980.00		
0056	401030M 4,531.000 TACK COAT GAL	0.01000	45.31	5.00000	22,655.00		
0057	401036M 2,007.000 PRIME COAT GAL	0.01000	20.07	5.00000	10,035.00		
0058	401061M 3,028.000 HOT MIX ASPHALT 12.5 M E SURFACE COURSE T	89.00000	269,492.00	110.00000	333,080.00		



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 15130

Counties: BURLINGTON

Letting Date: October 22, 2015

District(s): S1

Call Order: 130

Project(s): STP-0017(179)

Contract Time: 04/05/18 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: ROUTE 130 CRYSTAL LAKE DAM CONTRACT NO. 053023090.

Line No / Item ID		(1) SOUTH STATE INC		(2) A.P. CONSTRUCTION INC			
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	ROADWAY			Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0059 401084M	493.000	95.00000	46,835.00	120.00000	59,160.00		
HOT MIX ASPHALT 19 M 64 INTERMEDIATE COURSE							
0060 401099M	1,956.000	78.00000	152,568.00	115.00000	224,940.00		
HOT MIX ASPHALT 25 M 64 BASE COURSE							
0061 401108M	30.000	150.00000	4,500.00	450.00000	13,500.00		
CORE SAMPLES, HOT MIX ASPHALT							
0062 601124P	158.000	125.00000	19,750.00	225.00000	35,550.00		
18" REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE							
0063 601128P	293.000	111.00000	32,523.00	70.00000	20,510.00		
24" REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE							



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 15130

Counties: BURLINGTON

Letting Date: October 22, 2015

District(s): S1

Call Order: 130

Project(s): STP-0017(179)

Contract Time: 04/05/18 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: ROUTE 130 CRYSTAL LAKE DAM CONTRACT NO. 053023090.

Line No / Item ID		(1) SOUTH STATE INC		(2) A.P. CONSTRUCTION INC			
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	ROADWAY			Cat Alt Set:	Cat Alt Member:		
0064 601372M	1.000	1,650.00000	1,650.00	4,000.00000	4,000.00		
18" REINFORCED CONCRETE END SECTION	U						
0065 601376M	1.000	2,175.00000	2,175.00	4,000.00000	4,000.00		
24" REINFORCED CONCRETE END SECTION	U						
0067 602012M	5.000	4,800.00000	24,000.00	6,000.00000	30,000.00		
INLET, TYPE B	U						
0068 602054M	1.000	4,750.00000	4,750.00	10,000.00000	10,000.00		
MANHOLE, 4' DIAMETER	U						
0069 602213M	1.000	400.00000	400.00	4,000.00000	4,000.00		
CURB PIECE	U						



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 15130

Counties: BURLINGTON

Letting Date: October 22, 2015

District(s): S1

Call Order: 130

Project(s): STP-0017(179)

Contract Time: 04/05/18 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: ROUTE 130 CRYSTAL LAKE DAM CONTRACT NO. 053023090.

Line No / Item ID		(1) SOUTH STATE INC		(2) A.P. CONSTRUCTION INC			
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	ROADWAY			Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0081	608015P 985.000 NONVEGETATIVE SURFACE, BROKEN STONE SY	21.00000	20,685.00	25.00000	24,625.00		
0082	609003M 3,032.000 BEAM GUIDE RAIL LF	22.00000	66,704.00	30.00000	90,960.00		
0083	609021M 2,638.000 RUB RAIL LF	10.00000	26,380.00	14.00000	36,932.00		
0084	609027M 2.000 TANGENT GUIDE RAIL TERMINAL U	2,700.00000	5,400.00	3,500.00000	7,000.00		
0085	609039M 2.000 BEAM GUIDE RAIL ANCHORAGE U	1,000.00000	2,000.00	1,500.00000	3,000.00		
0086	609075M 2,977.000 REMOVAL OF BEAM GUIDE RAIL LF	1.00000	2,977.00	4.00000	11,908.00		



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 15130

Counties: BURLINGTON

Letting Date: October 22, 2015

District(s): S1

Call Order: 130

Project(s): STP-0017(179)

Contract Time: 04/05/18 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: ROUTE 130 CRYSTAL LAKE DAM CONTRACT NO. 053023090.

Line No / Item ID		(1) SOUTH STATE INC		(2) A.P. CONSTRUCTION INC			
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	ROADWAY			Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0087 610003M	52,100.000	0.35000	18,235.00	1.00000	52,100.00		
TRAFFIC STRIPES, 4"	LF						
0088 610007M	2,700.000	0.65000	1,755.00	1.00000	2,700.00		
TRAFFIC STRIPES, 8"	LF						
0089 610009M	1,557.000	3.75000	5,838.75	4.00000	6,228.00		
TRAFFIC MARKINGS	SF						
0090 610012M	110.000	25.00000	2,750.00	35.00000	3,850.00		
RPM, MONO-DIRECTIONAL, WHITE LENS	U						
0091 610018M	90.000	25.00000	2,250.00	35.00000	3,150.00		
RPM, MONO-DIRECTIONAL, AMBER LENS	U						
0092 610024M	200.000	1.00000	200.00	35.00000	7,000.00		
REMOVAL OF RPM	U						



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 15130

Counties: BURLINGTON

Letting Date: October 22, 2015

District(s): S1

Call Order: 130

Project(s): STP-0017(179)

Contract Time: 04/05/18 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: ROUTE 130 CRYSTAL LAKE DAM CONTRACT NO. 053023090.

Line No / Item ID		(1) SOUTH STATE INC		(2) A.P. CONSTRUCTION INC			
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	ROADWAY			Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0093	610036M 55,200.000 REMOVAL OF TRAFFIC STRIPES LF	0.45000	24,840.00	1.00000	55,200.00		
0094	610039M 1,557.000 REMOVAL OF TRAFFIC MARKINGS SF	2.40000	3,736.80	3.00000	4,671.00		
0095	612003P 87.000 REGULATORY AND WARNING SIGN SF	30.00000	2,610.00	25.00000	2,175.00		
0096	653084M 2.000 RESET GAS VALVE BOX U	125.00000	250.00	1,000.00000	2,000.00		
0097	653087P (1) GAS AS-BUILT PLAN LS	1,000.00000	1,000.00	4,000.00000	4,000.00		
0098	702057M (1) INTERIM TRAFFIC SIGNAL SYSTEM, LOCATION NO. ___ 1 LS	25,000.00000	25,000.00	18,000.00000	18,000.00		



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 15130

Counties: BURLINGTON

Letting Date: October 22, 2015

District(s): S1

Call Order: 130

Project(s): STP-0017(179)

Contract Time: 04/05/18 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: ROUTE 130 CRYSTAL LAKE DAM CONTRACT NO. 053023090.

Line No / Item ID		(1) SOUTH STATE INC		(2) A.P. CONSTRUCTION INC			
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0006	BRIDGE			Cat Alt Set:	Cat Alt Member:		
0120	504018P CONCRETE WING WALL	9.000 CY	6,500.00000 58,500.00	4,000.00000 36,000.00			
0121	504013P CONCRETE CLOSURE WALL	2.000 CY	8,200.00000 16,400.00	10,000.00000 20,000.00			
0122	551020M REPAIR OF CONCRETE DECK, TYPE D	50.000 SF	137.00000 6,850.00	220.00000 11,000.00			
0123	555011M REPAIR OF CONCRETE, TYPE D	11.000 SF	317.00000 3,487.00	590.00000 6,490.00			
0124	555010M REPAIR OF CONCRETE, TYPE E	72.000 SF	400.00000 28,800.00	200.00000 14,400.00			
0125	555016M CONCRETE ABRASION REPAIR	443.000 SF	49.00000 21,707.00	80.00000 35,440.00			

